

SILIGURI B. ED. COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the WBUTTEPA/AFFL/B.ED/2017/06110 Recognised by the NCTE, Accredited by NAAC at B; Registered under society registration act. XXVI of 1961, No. S/87547 of 1997-98)

Baramohan Singh Jote P.O. Kadamtala, (Sibmandir)
Dist. Darjeeling, PIN-734011
Phone: 0353-2581566 (O),
Mobile: 89002 84340
Mobile: 94340 42247 (O)
e-mail: slg_bedclg@yahoo.co.in

Date

To Whom It May Concern

Certified that the following Names in P.H. categories are as follows from 2018 to 2022

YEAR	NAME	PROGRAMM E NAME	EWS	DIVYANGIY N	TOTAL
2018	1. PUNITA	B.ED.	0	2	2
2010	SINGH 2. VIJAYA TAMANG				
	IAMANO				
2019	1. ASISH SAHA 2. PAYEL DAS	B.ED.	0	2	2
2020	1. BIMALA ROY	B.ED.	0	1	1
2021	1. DEBASRITA CHAUDHURY	B.ED.	0	2	2
	2. VIVEK TIWARI				
2022	1. KAMILA KUJUR	B.ED.	0	2	2
	2. AKSHAY KUMAR				

PRINCIPAL SILIGURI B.ED. COLLEGE

Principal Siliguri B.ED. Coffede



Government of West Bengal Office of the Chairman, Handicapped Medical Bord & ncal Superintendent ... S. D. Maspital, Kalimpana pecial CampOn DISABILITY CERTIFICATE Dt. 22.03.2003) On our examination of Sir/Smt. BTJAYA TAMANS Address Pasontal East (B), Jaldlaka it is certify that: 1. He/She is Physically (Orthopaedically, Visionary, Speech & Hearing disabled) / Mentally Challenged person with Sparch & Magnena disamble by (Nature of Disability). 2. The disability reportedly is Congenital / Caused by injury / Disease not likely to respond to any sorts of treatment. 3. His/Her percentage of Permanent / Partial disability / Disability having changes of review afterYears. 4. He /She being Mentally Retarded person with an I.Q. of...... falls under the category of Mild / Moderate / Severe / Profound. 5. The assessment has been made as per instruction issued by te Govt. of India vide No. 4---2/83 III dt. 06.08.1986 6. He / She can / can not travel without assistance of escort. prosthetic aid) which will increase his I her mobility and functional independence. (Signature / LTI or me Candidate) Signature of the Chairman & Members of the Board: Medical Officer (Physician) Medical Hollinger (E.N.T.)
S. D. Hospital, Kalimpong Meaical Bourd S. D. Hospital, Kalimpong Medical Member (Eye)
5. D. Hospital, Kalimpong Medical Warnbar (Ortho Surgeon) S. D. Hospital, Kalimpong

> Medical Boards & Bedospital, Kalimpong. S. D. Hospital, Kalimpong

self Afferted Annang

2&Log

Govt. of West Bengal Darjeeling Gorkha Hill Council Office of the Superintendent, District Hospital Darjeeling



DISABILITY CERTIFICATE

No
On our examination of Shrifsmt/Kum. Punceta, Wingh.
and shows 18 - St. The Broker Office
Address of No.9' Meadow Bank, Janjeeting.
Address of No 9 Meadow Bank, Manjeung.
It is Certified that:
1 He/She is a Physically (Orthonaediacily/Visionary/Speech and Hearing Disabled/Mentally
Challenged person with antylored (I) hep & 2.5 cm shorteing of (Neture of Disshility)
(Nature of Disability)
2. The disability reportedly is conjenital/cause by injury/diseases not likely to respond to
any sorts of treatment.
3. His/Her percentage of permanent/partial disability having change of variation is calculate
as 65/ (Sixly fuir)
4. He/She being a Mantally Retarded person with an I. Q. of Normal falls under the category of Mild/Moderated/Severe/Profound.
5. The assessment has been made as per instruction issued by the Govt. of India vide
6. He / She of / cannot travel without assistance of escort.
7. He/She may be provided with Oruthes
(Name of the prosthetic aid) which will increase his/her mobility and functional independence.
Signature of the Chairman & the Member of the Board.
PITAL
on moracine Surger Surger Singh
Contropaedir Surgeo Signature / LTI of the Candidate
Carreeling DARIEFLING

Puncela Sign.

Form-VIII DISABILITY CERTIFICATE

(In cases of other than those mentioned in Forms VI & VII)

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

GORKHALAND TERRITORIAL ADMINISTRATION

OFFICE OF THE CHAIRMAN, MEDICAL BOARD & MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT

UB-DIVISIONAL HOSPITAL, KURSEONG

Certificate No.: 257/OrTho/KSDH

Date: 15/10/2016



ORTHOPAEDIC S. D. Hos

This is to certify that I have carefully examined Shri/Smt/Km.

Son/ wife/ daughter of Shri

Date of Birth 21 | 11 | 1995 | Age 22 years, Male/Female Female

(DD) (MM) (YYYY)

Registration No.

Ward/Village Phoomtee Textstate Street H. C. Road Kurveny

Post Office Mahanadi

State Alest Bergol

PIN 7 3 4 20 3

Whose photograph is affixed above, and am satisfied that he/she is a case of

Disability. His/her extent of percentage for physical impairment/disability has been evaluated as per guidelines (to be specified) is shown against the relevant disability in the table below:-

SI. No.	Disability		Diagnosis	Permanent physical impairment/ mental disability (in %)
1.	Locomotor disability	0	shitzery	GOY (fest pent)
2.	Low Vision	#	sugar for	(/ / /
3.	Blindness	Both Eyes	14.3	
4.	Hearing impairment	- 1		
5.	Mental retardation	X		
6.	Mental-illness	X		

(Please strike out the disabilities which are not applicable)

2.	The above condition is progressive/non-progre Reassessment of disability is:	asive/likely to improve/not likely to improve.	the 1ct las.		
3.	Reassessment of disability is:- Carry	of the strength of the	pu's		
	(i) not necessary, or				
	(ii) is recommended /after	years months, and therefore	this certificate shall be valid till		
	(DD) (MM) (YYYY)				
	(a) e.g. Left/Right/Both Arms/Legs	# e.g. Single Eye/Both Eyes	1 e.g. Left/Right/Both Ears		
4.	The applicant has submitted the following documents as proof of residence:-				

Nature of Document	Date of Issue	Details of Authority issuing certificate
VOTER CARD RATION CARD	27.11.2013. 23.07.2014	FOOD & SUPPLY KURSCONG.

Signature Thumb Impression of the person in whose favour disability certificate is issued.

In case, this certificate is issued by a Medical Authority, who is not a Govt. Servant, i shall be valid only if it shall be countersioned by the Chief Medical Officer of the District.

Note 2: The Principal Rules were published in the Calcutta Gazette vide Notification Number 2101-SW/1A-14/97, dated the 8th July, 1999.

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEON

(Authorized Signature and State of Market Authority

Sucretandent's harman

[Countersigned and Seal of the CMOMedical Superintendent Head of Govt. Hospital, in case of the certificate is issued by Medical Authority who is not a Govt. Servant (with Seal)] DISABILITY CERTIFICATE

ORIGINAL

Tufanganj S. D. Jin 8. 11

Cooch Byna:

Regn. No. 36691 of W. R. V. C.

(Name and Add	356/2005
No. & Date: 09/20705	gamp)
On our examination of Shri/Synt. Ashia. Sala.	
about! 2	anda Sala
Address Y.I.K Utter Falima	
it is certified that:	
1. He/She is a Physically (Orthopaedically, Visualy, Speech and F Challenged person with Confermed Instruments (nature of disability)	Hearing Disabled) / Mentally
2. The disability reportedly is congential/caused by injury/diseases sorts of treatment.	s not likely to respond to any
3. His/Her percentage of permanent /partial disability/disabilities he calculated as	e not require review after
4. He/She being a mentally Retarded person with an I.Q. of category of Mild/Moderate/Severe/Profound.	AMENTLY INCAPACIATED TO EARN ALWING
5. The assesment has been made as per instruction issued by 4-2/83 III dt. 06-08-86.	y the Govt. of India vide No.
6. He/She can/can not travel without assistance of escort.	Supling from Hospita
of the prosthetic aid) which will increase his/her/mobility and f	functional independence.
Tufanganj R. Divilospin ! Codel Dehar	
Signature / LTI of the Candidate Resp. No. 18 05 W 10 7	B.M.C.
Signature of the Chairman & members of the Board: 1. Chairman	De printer de la

Member

Member

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL DISTRICT HOSPITAL, JALPAIGURI P.O. & DIST - JALPAIGURI

DISABILITY CERTIFICATE

Certificate instal as per order No. HF/O 1982/2012 HAD/938-57-2002 (PLI), it 08.05.03

	1052 Dated, Jalpaiguri the 12-12-15
On i	our Examination of Line Dimala Roy
	dama 18 son Daugher Wife just p Banga Rox
	Fakis twa
	Valmatana
It Is	Certified That:-, DistJALPAIGURI
1.	He/She is a Physically (Orthopsedically Visionary, Speech and hearing) Disabled / Mentally Challenged
	person with
	Rt-Sider Wellnes
2.	(Nature of disability
3.	His/Her percentage of permanent / Partial disability is calculated as 6.0 %
٠.	(
4.	He / She being a Mentally challenged person with a IQ of
7.	Mild/Moderate/Severe/Profound.
5.	The assessment has been made as per instruction issued by the Government of India vide no - 16-18/97-
2.	NI.Dt. 18-02-2002.
6.	We/She wan/Can not travel without assistance and escon
7.	He/She may be provide with
	and appliances) which will increase his her mobility and functional independence.
S.	Special remarks, if any
υ.	Bimala Koy .
	ignature of the members of the board Signature / LTI of candidate
. Si	(With Rubber Stamp)
	24~
	DR. SANJAY DHALI
1	Physician Dr. Kamatesh Biswas
	District Hospital, Jaipaigun Ortho Sulyean Carly vim Nusitur
2.	Dietrict Hospital, Jalanguri 1990e Borry
	Sial le padri

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL ĎĮ\$TRICT HOSPITAL, JALPAIGURI andicab Board District Hospilal, Jalpaiguri P.O. & DIST - JALPAIGURI DISABILITY CERTIFICATE Certificate issued as per order No. HT/O/PHP/292/HAD/9M-57-2002 (PLI), dt 08.05.03 111 Dated, Jalpaiguri the... On our Examination of Sri/Smi De barrila Chan Almin

aged about De pro Son Daughter/Wife/Husband of De bereits Chandland

Address - 171 - Panch Kol Gum'

It is Certified That:- Dist - JALPAIGURI He/She is a Physically (Orthopaedically/Visionary, Speech and hearing)Disabled / Mentally Challenged person with $6 \times 4 = 7 \times 60$ (Nature of disability) The Disability reportedly is congenital/caused by injury/diseases not likely to respond any sort of treatment.

(Somethy fix percent) & having chances of variation the case requires review after 5 (five) years.

He / She being a Mentally challenged person with a IQ of, hence falls under the category of Mild/Moderate/Severe/Profound.

The assessment has been made as per instruction issued by the Government of India vide no - 16-18/97-NLDt.18-02-2002.

He/She can / Can not travel without assistance and escort.

and appliances) which will increase his / her mobility and functional independence.

Special remarks, if any

1.

2

Debassila Chandhuri Signature / LTI of candidate

Signature of the members of the board (With Rubber Stamp)

Dr. Sushanta Roy

Eye Surgeon

District Hospital, Jalpaiguri E. N. T. Surgeon

Dr. Tapan Kumar Maity

District Hospital, Jalpaiguri



ed Board



Nela Milia Sillguri B.Ed. College

Government of West Bengal Office of the Chairman, Handicapped Medical Board & Medical Superintendent, Siliguri District Hospital, Siliguri

DISABILITY CERTIFICATE

(Certificate issued as per Order No.HF/O/PHP/322/SW/O/01/03 dated 22.03.2003)

- 13/5/14
our Examination of Sri/Smt Vive K Tiles
124 years, Son/Daughter/Husband/Wife of Son Horon Workeryown Tunsari,
iress 661/166 Rami Shorti Mandia Roya Work Work any own Tuensari,
certify that: Georganagoro, Silignot,
e/She is a Physically, Orthopaedically, Visionary, Speech and Hearing Disabled/Mentally challenged person with Colorona is is and charaid a microcornea Nytigmus to Mature of Disability) e disability reportedly is congenital / caused by injury disease not likely to respond to any sorts of treatment.
Her percentage of permanent / partial disability / disability having changes of variation is calculated as
/ She being a Mentally Retarded person with an I. Q. of
derate / Severe / Profound.
e assessment has been made as per instruction issued by the Govt. of India vide No. 4-2/83 III dt. 06.08.1986
/ She can / can not travel without assistance of escort.
/ She may be provided with
me of the prosthetic aid) which will increase his / her mobility and functional independence.
Vivel Piwon
nature / L.T.I. of the Candidate Supe:
nature of the Chairman & Members of the Board with seal:
Members Multicot Officer (Physician)
Siliguri District Hospital Surgeon Siliguri District Hospital Superintendent cum Chairman MEDICAL BOARD Siliguri District Hospital Superintendent cum Chairman MEDICAL BOARD Siliguri District Hospital Siliguri B.Ed. College



GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL DISTRICT HOSPITAL, JALPAIGURI P.O.& DIST - JALPAIGURI

DISABILITY CERTIFICATE

Certificate issued as per order No. IIF/O/PIIP/292/IIAD/9M-57-2002 (P1.1), dt 08.05.03

No	104 Dated, Jalpaiguri the .14:.02:15
On our aged a	Dated, Jalpaiguri the .15:.02:15 r Examination of Srt/Smt. Kamila Kujuv about yrs, Son/Daughter/Wife/ Husband of Toukash Kujuv Address-VII- Jogen Chamara AT: E P.O. Malhan Profiled That:-
1.	He / She is a Physically (Orthopaedically/ Visionary, Speech and hearing) Disabled / Mentally Challenged
	person with
2.	The Disability reportedly is congenital / caused by injury / diseases not likely to respond any sort of treatment.
3.	His / Her percentage of permanent / Partial disability is calculated as
٥.	(percent) & having chances of variation the case requires review after 5 (five) years.
4.	He / She being a Men ally challenged person with a IQ of, hence falls under the category of Mild
	/Moderate / Severe / Profound.
5.	The assessment has been made as per instruction issued by the Government of India vide no -16-18/97-NI.Dt.
	18-02-2002.
6.	He / She can /Can not travel without assistance and escort.
7.	He/She may be provided with(Name of the prosthetic Aids and
	appliances) which will increase his / her mobility and functional independence.
8.	Special remarks, if any
Sign 1. 2.	Dr. Gouri Shankar Banerice Ortho Surgeon District Hospital, Jaloaigii Principal 13-07-70 District Hospital, Jaloaiguri Principal 13-07-70 District Hospital, Jaloaiguri Siliguri B.ED. College Kamila Kyjun. Signature / LTI of candidate Signature / LTI of candidate Vanida Kyjun. Signature / LTI of candidate Signature / LTI of candidate Final Kyjun. Signature / LTI of candidate Signature / LTI of candidate Ortho Surgeon Physician Handicapped Ryard Siliguri B.ED. College

GOVERNMENT CIVIL SOUR			
Memo No 1622	AND THE PERSON AND TH	The state of the s	The state of the same when when we are
Date	λλ		
н	IANDICAPPAI	ed certificati	**************************************
1 Name Akstay	kuman		
2 Age 11			
4 Father's Name Amn.			
5 Address Aksbay k	anau vii	Mirana Links	
Pri = Travay	transition	intercourse	and the second s
6 мі			
7 Cause of Disability	cens bred	Alay	Speciman Signature RTITETI Alsohudy Purisses
8. Present of Disability on the by Medical board on	date of examinati	on 70% (seve	9)
9 Nature of Disability		promanel	
	*****************************		and the state of t
10. Weather operation advise	d - Yes/No		Andrew Shiresone Carlos
11 Weather operation done:-	Yes/ No		
12 Any scope further surgery	or appliance	State of the second section of the second	
He/ She is permanently	Physically / Deaf	Mute / Mentaily handi	Capped person
		Andrew Commencer	11/10
BU GED. CO	\$ -< b11		3111
Member (En all)	Eye Surgeon		Orthopedic Surgeon
7715 4 37			Action and action of
	(Par) serongi		
	13-07-202 Principal P. College	3 /2-31/1	
Calculation of the Calculation o	B.ED. College	CHAIRMA CIVIL SURGEON	
Silgui		GODDA	